Q-Rad
Electric radiator
Model Output
(kW)
Convective
(W)
Radiant
(W)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
QRAD050E 0.50 301 199 546 513 105 7.1
QRAD075E 0.75 551 199 546 513 105 7.1
QRAD100E 1.00 714 286 546 675 105 8.7
QRAD150E 1.50 1213 287 546 756 105 9.4
QRAD200E 2.00 1660 340 546 918 105 11.0
Controls
Digitally controlled electronic thermostat accurate
to (+/-0.2oC).
Timer Modes: User Timer.

rating
(kW)
Boost
mode rat-
ing (W)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Installed
weight (kg)
Energy pack
requirement
XLE050 1020 0.50 340 749 580 185 65 4
XLE070 1560 0.70 520 749 700 185 87 6
XLE100 2220 1.00 740 749 825 185 109 8
XLE125 2760 1.25 920 749 945 185 135 10
XLE150 3300 1.50 1100 749 1067 185 157 12
Controls
Digitally controlled electronic thermostat accurate
to (+/-0.2oC).
Timer Modes: 7 Day Programmable User Timer.